SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.8760

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125pm OM4, LC/SC, violett, 0,5m
VALUE Cable FO 50/125um, LC/SC, OM4, violet, 0,5m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125um, LC/SC, OM4, purple, 0.5 m
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SPECIFICATION :
1.Connector: LC/PC-SC/PC MM/@2 OPERATION:
2.Cable Type:Duplex &2 OM4 50/125 1L.SZH Increase 1n 1nsertion loss after 500 mating:0.2dB Max
3.Length: see the chart Operation Temperature:-20 Cto+70C
4.Jacket Color:Purple Storage Temperature:-40°Cto+80°C
5.Jacket Material:1.SZH Humidity(non-condensing)95%RH
6.1L:<0.3dB The bending radius :Cable coil radius can not less than
30mm
Item No.: 21.99.8760 0.5m
Item No.: 21.99.8761 1.0m
Item No.: 21.99.8762 2.0m TALERANCE £ MM VALUE FO Cable, 50/125, LC-SC,OM4
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